Position

Recreation Supervisor

Children's Program
Coordinator

Kids Camp Coordinator
Kids Club Head Teacher
Kids Camp Assist Dir.

Kids Club Qual Teacher
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Teacher

Kids Club Teacher

Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kis Camp Director

Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Teacher

Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Teacher

Kids Club Teacher

Kids Camp Assist Dir.
Kids Camp Aide/CIT

Kids Club Counselor/Aide

Other Positions Held City

Rental Attendant

Kids Club
Councelor/Aide

Rental Attendant

Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Department

Youth Programs

Youth Programs

Youth Programs
Youth Programs

Youth Programs

Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs

Youth Programs

Total Wages

$59,866
$31,010

$26,774
$16,086
$11,660

$10,117
$7,323
$6,712
$5,482
$4,117
$3,437
$3,422
$2,338
$2,148
$2,112
$2,025
$1,994
$1,956
$1,895
$1,876
$1,759
$1,734
$1,664
$1,639
$1,632
$1,608
$1,582
$1,509

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,655
$457

$390
$241
$175

$152
$110
$101
$82
$62
$52
$51
$35
$32
$32
$30
$30
$29
$28
$28
$26
$26
$25
$25
$24
$24
$24
$23



Kid Camp Aide/CIT

Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Teacher

Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Aide/CIT

Kids Camp Aide/CIT

Kids Camp Aide/CIT

Kis Camp Aide/CIT

Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Club Counselor/Aide
Kids Camp Assist Director

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs

Youth Programs

$1,372
$1,341
$1,321
$1,281
$1,257
$1,170
$1,164
$978
$810
$784
$400
$160

$21
$20
$20
$19
$19
$18
$17
$15
$12
$12

$6

$2



